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U-19 Championship
2016/17 12th round, Match #80

Friday, 22.10.2016, 14:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 1

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Shevchuk Vadym
4 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
5 Zhyla Artem
3 Velychenko Mykyta
14 Borodai Vladyslav
8 Ivanochko Yurii
9 Mukha Nazarii (C)
18 Danylenko Vladyslav
15 Myts Yaroslav
10 Antoniuk Ivan
11 Diadyk Nazar

Substitutes
12 Savchenko Mykyta
17 Taranushych Vadym
13 Chertkoiev Inal
7 Bozhenko Maksym
16 Kravchuk Viacheslav
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
20 Davydko Stanislav

Coach
Mandriievskyi Vadym

1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
13 Ponomarov Ihor
2 Petryk Dmytro
5 Kubenko Yaroslav
34 Snurnitsyn Ihor
99 Helovani Oleksii
33 Yankov Mykyta (C)
4 Moroz Denys
11 Zinatullin Maksym
19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
10 Masikevych Viktor

Substitutes
12 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
23 Yeromin Oleksii
6 Talovierov Maksym
77 Rubtsov Mykola
18 Chernysh Denys

Coach
Tyshchenko Stanislav

Referee:
Polishchuk Maksym
Assistant 1:
Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Smiliak Dmytro
4th Official:
Potkalo Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kubiak Leonid
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 12th round, Match #80
Friday, 22.10.2016, 14:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 1 «Olimpik» Donetsk
8 Ivanochko Yurii 6'

18 Danylenko Vladyslav 30'

37' 2 Petryk Dmytro

45' 34 Snurnitsyn Ihor

66' 13 Ponomarov Ihor
8 Ivanochko Yurii

17 Taranushych Vadym 70'

11 Diadyk Nazar
7 Bozhenko Maksym 77'

82' 11 Zinatullin Maksym
18 Chernysh Denys

83' 4 Moroz Denys
15 Myts Yaroslav

19 Kosovskyi Serhii 84'

10 Antoniuk Ivan
13 Chertkoiev Inal 87'

90+1' 13 Ponomarov Ihor
77 Rubtsov Mykola

4 Herasymchuk Vladyslav 90+1'

90+3' 19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
23 Yeromin Oleksii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


